
Technical Services Monthly Report
August 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,982 625 250 140,357 157,256 1,076 316 158,016

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,349 60 0 4,409 5,477 80 0 5,557

Books (Children's) 71,967 578 55 72,490 109,760 1,613 118 111,255

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,384 0 0 5,384 5,748 0 0 5,748

Books (Young Adult) 9,645 114 5 9,754 11,980 232 12 12,200

Download E-Book (YA) 1,484 12 0 1,496 1,663 13 0 1,676

Book Total 235,594 1,389 310 236,673 294,667 3,014 446 297,235

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,548 67 0 10,615 11,450 99 0 11,549

Music 13,467 43 13 13,497 14,170 56 14 14,212

Children's 3,963 51 0 4,014 4,950 81 1 5,030

Young Adult 523 1 0 524 549 1 0 550

CD Total 28,501 162 13 28,650 31,119 237 15 31,341

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,687 63 0 2,750 3,357 103 0 3,460

Children's 1,585 41 0 1,626 1,607 44 0 1,651

Young Adult 384 0 0 384 416 0 0 416

Downloadable Total 4,656 104 0 4,760 5,380 147 0 5,527

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,667 20 0 1,687 3,574 116 2 3,688

Blu-Ray (Children's) 319 16 0 335 822 72 0 894

DVDs (Adult) 12,785 72 2 12,855 17,649 175 6 17,818

DVDs (Children's) 6,942 72 2 7,012 11,969 357 3 12,323

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,066 180 4 22,242 34,378 720 11 35,087

Total AV 55,250 446 17 55,679 70,948 1,104 26 72,026

GRAND TOTAL 290,844 1,835 327 292,352 365,615 4,118 472 369,261



Technical Services Monthly Report
August 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 625 250 375 4,609 4,330 140,357

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 60 0 60 356 205 4,409

Books (Children's) 72,473 578 55 523 4,925 4,908 72,490

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 0 0 0 788 177 5,384

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 114 5 109 944 482 9,754

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 12 0 12 144 40 1,496

Book Total 235,049 1,389 310 1,079 11,766 10,142 236,673

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 67 0 67 560 763 10,615

Music 13,480 43 13 30 309 292 13,497

Children's 4,052 51 0 51 309 347 4,014

Young Adult 618 1 0 1 32 126 524

CD Total 28,968 162 13 149 1,210 1,528 28,650

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 63 0 63 337 0 2,750

Children's 1,419 41 0 41 207 0 1,626

Young Adult 313 0 0 0 71 0 384

Downloadable Total 4,145 104 0 104 615 0 4,760

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 20 0 20 164 5 1,687

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 16 0 16 75 2 335

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 72 2 70 569 203 12,855

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 72 2 70 456 352 7,012

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 180 4 176 1,275 630 22,242

Total AV 54,731 446 17 429 3,106 2,158 55,679

Grand Total 289,780 1,835 327 1,508 14,872 12,300 292,352



Technical Services Monthly Report
August 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 1,076 316 760 7,003 6,325 158,016

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 80 0 80 476 205 5,557

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,613 118 1,495 12,290 10,751 111,255

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 0 0 0 882 177 5,748

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 232 12 220 1,632 746 12,200

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 12 0 12 167 40 1,676

Book Total 293,029 3,013 446 2,567 22,450 18,244 297,235

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 99 0 99 698 1,226 11,549

Music 14,223 56 14 42 395 406 14,212

Children's 5,054 81 1 80 428 452 5,030

Young Adult 644 1 0 1 36 130 550

CD Total 31,998 237 15 222 1,557 2,214 31,341

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 103 0 103 544 0 3,460

Children's 1,431 44 0 44 220 0 1,651

Young Adult 344 0 0 0 72 0 416

Downloadable Total 4,691 147 0 147 836 0 5,527

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 116 2 114 791 387 3,688

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 72 0 72 288 12 894

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 175 6 169 1,431 774 17,818

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 357 3 354 1,485 778 12,323

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 720 11 709 4,006 2,029 35,087

Total AV 69,864 1,104 26 1,078 6,405 4,243 72,026

Grand Total 362,893 4,117 472 3,645 28,855 22,487 369,261


